
MATCH 536 —— EDWARD D. ANDRUS MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

EDWARD D. ANDRUS TROPHY PLAQUE AND $507031Match Winner SPURGIN, KERRY  
HILLSBORO, OR   -  USA  

HM 199  -  11
Shootoff 100  -  3

NRA AWARD7017Match 2nd SGT  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES
BRYAN, TX   -  USA  

HM 199  -  11

NRA AWARD7138Match 3rd MILANOVIC, OLIVER  
GILBERT, AZ   -  USA  

HM 199  -  11

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 242023 National Matches 

  Complete Competitor Ranking

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category1. 7017 -  SGT  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES199  -  11HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category *LP2. 7138 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  199  -  11HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S3. 7031 -  SPURGIN, KERRY  199  -  11HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET4. 7140 -  MRNAK, BRIAN J199  -  10HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category J5. 7035 -  MCLAIN, ZACK M199  -  9MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category6. 7037 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M198  -  9HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category7. 7104 -  GEORGE, JUSTIN G198  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET8. 7046 -  WILSON, JOHN  198  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category9. 7026 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN  197  -  11HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S10. 7030 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R197  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category11. 7006 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F197  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category J12. 7055 -  GEORGE, KEVIN M196  -  8MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category13. 7036 -  ROWE, CHARLES J196  -  8HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category W14. 7106 -  HUDSON, JESSICA A196  -  6MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category J15. 7053 -  MAUER, MAX J193  -  9MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S, VET16. 7015 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M193  -  9HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET17. 7067 -  MCCAULEY, BRUCE A193  -  8MU

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET18. 7073 -  BUCKLEY, DAVID  193  -  5HM

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  No Category 24 - Entries

1. 7017 -  SGT  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES199  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

2. 7138 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  199  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category *LP

3. 7031 -  SPURGIN, KERRY  199  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

4. 7140 -  MRNAK, BRIAN J199  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET

5. 7035 -  MCLAIN, ZACK M199  -  9MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category J

6. 7037 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

7. 7104 -  GEORGE, JUSTIN G198  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

8. 7046 -  WILSON, JOHN  198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET

9. 7026 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN  197  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

10. 7030 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R197  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

11. 7006 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F197  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

12. 7055 -  GEORGE, KEVIN M196  -  8MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category J

13. 7036 -  ROWE, CHARLES J196  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

14. 7106 -  HUDSON, JESSICA A196  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category W

15. 7053 -  MAUER, MAX J193  -  9MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category J

16. 7015 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M193  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S, VET

17. 7067 -  MCCAULEY, BRUCE A193  -  8MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET

18. 7073 -  BUCKLEY, DAVID  193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET

19. 7021 -  PHISTER, DON192  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

20. 7025 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C192  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

21. 7144 -  COBB, JAMES J191  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET

22. 7090 -  HOFFMAN, JOHN M185  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS, VET

23. 7013 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT180  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS

24. 7066 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  168  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS, VET

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 536 —— EDWARD D. ANDRUS MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S19. 7021 -  PHISTER, DON192  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S20. 7025 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C192  -  3HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET21. 7144 -  COBB, JAMES J191  -  3HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS, VET22. 7090 -  HOFFMAN, JOHN M185  -  4HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS23. 7013 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT180  -  2EX

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS, VET24. 7066 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  168  -  2EX
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